PROFESSIONAL LEARNING

TUITION

CodeVA professional learning is free for Virginia and DC public school educators, pre-
service students and educators, and Dept. of Defense Education Activity teachers.

Tuition applies to out of state and private school educators.

TYPE OF COURSE

One Hour Webinar
Two Hour Workshop
One Day Workshop
Three Day Workshop
Five Day Workshop
Year Long Cohort

Mini-Course Guided Module

Full Course Guided Module

a educators@codevirgina.org
9 300 E Broad St, Richmond, VA 23219

* www.codevirginia.org

$40

$75

$199

$597

$995

$1,205

$150

$499



PROFESSIONAL LEARNING

TUITION

Course Name

Learning Bytes 2 hours $75
Webinars 1 hour $40
Launching Computer Science 1 day $199
CS Integration 1 day $199
K5 or MS Coaching 3 days $597
roarmg Coursee sso7
Project GUTS 5 days $995
MS Elective (CS Discoveries) 5 day (cohort) $1295
HS CS Foundations (ECS) 5 day (cohort) $1295
AP Computer Science Principles 5 day (cohort) $1295
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