

## professional learning TUITION

CodeVA professional learning is free for Virginia and DC public school educators, preservice students and educators, and Dept. of Defense Education Activity teachers. **Tuition applies to out of state and private school educators.** 

TYPE OF COURSE	COST
One Hour Webinar	\$40
Two Hour Workshop	\$75
One Day Workshop	\$199
Three Day Workshop	\$597
Five Day Workshop	\$995
Year Long Cohort	\$1,295
Mini-Course Guided Module	\$150
Full Course Guided Module	\$499

educators@codevirgina.org

300 E Broad St, Richmond, VA 23219

www.codevirginia.org

## professional learning TUITION

Course Name	Duration	Cost
Learning Bytes	2 hours	\$75
Webinars	1 hour	\$40
Launching Computer Science	1 day	\$199
CS Integration	1 day	\$199
K5 or MS Coaching	3 days	\$597
Programming Courses (Scratch, Python, Java - any level)	3 days	\$597
Project GUTS	5 days	\$995
MS Elective (CS Discoveries)	5 day (cohort)	\$1295
HS CS Foundations (ECS)	5 day (cohort)	\$1295
AP Computer Science Principles	5 day (cohort)	\$1295

educators@codevirgina.org

Code

300 E Broad St, Richmond, VA 23219

www.codevirginia.org